1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0020391
1
MASW-011120
Rev.  V3
PIN Diode SPDT 200 W Switch for High Power Applications
0.03 - 6.0 GHz
Ordering Information1,2
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 3 loose parts.
MASW-011120-TR1000 1000 Piece Tape and Reel
MASW-011120-TR3000 3000 Piece Tape and Reel
MASW-011120-SMB Sample Board
Features
• Broadband Performance
• Low Loss @ 2.7 GHz:
 TX = 0.25 dB
 RX = 0.35 dB
• High Isolation @ 2.7 GHz:
 RX = 44 dB
• Power Handling @ 2.7 GHz:
 200 W CW @ +85 ºC
 122 W CW @ +120 ºC
• Lead-Free 5 mm 20-Lead HQFN Package
• RoHS* Compliant
• Designed for High Power TDD-LTE Applications
Description
The MASW-011120 is a SPDT high power,
broadband, high linearity, PIN diode T/R switch for
0.03 - 6.0 GHz high power applications. The device
is provided in an industry standard lead free 5 mm
HQFN plastic package.